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Northeastern
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William & Mary

Vermont

Michigan St.

Ball St.

Rider

UMass Lowell

Holy Cross

Georgetown

Lock Haven

Lehigh

California

Fairfield
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Brown

Longwood

UC Davis
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 .4604
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 .4559

 .4479

 .4407

 .4396

 .4294

 .4266

 .4255

 .4213

 .4184

 .4156

 .4143

 .4097

 .3978
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 .4077
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 .4489
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 .2786

 .3231

 .3076

 .3563

 .5537

 .4439

 .4753

 .4994

 .4298

 .4473

 .4912

 .4259

 .4662

 .4339

 .5377

 .4893

 .4052

 .4398

 .4780

 .4784
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Big Ten
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Villanova

La Salle

Saint Louis

Ohio

Davidson

Quinnipiac

Central Mich.

Sacred Heart

Siena

Towson

Bryant

Colgate

Appalachian St.

Missouri St.

LIU Brooklyn
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7
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 .4286
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 .3000

 .1111

 .0909
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 .1250

 .1667

 .0000

 .0909

 .0833

 .1429

 .0000

 .3853

 .3744

 .3715

 .3667

 .3661

 .3623

 .3619

 .3577

 .3542

 .3515

 .3452

 .3448

 .3437

 .3145

 .2438

 .3853

 .3744
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 .3623

 .3619

 .3577

 .3542

 .3515
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 .3145

 .2438
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 .3985

 .3061

 .3988

 .3773

 .3563

 .4220

 .4366

 .4907

 .4350

 .4071

 .4630

 .4318

 .4358

 .3575

 .2747

 .4442

 .4566

 .4386

 .4898

 .4519

 .4940

 .4833

 .4495

 .4219

 .4253

 .4550

 .4248

 .4200

 .3999

 .4257
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Atlantic 10
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Mid-American
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Metro Atlantic
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Patriot
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